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Peter Vernon Charles Cass

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode TW11 9NL
Date of birth July 1955

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
WRAXALL CONSULTING LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WOLWIRE LIMITED

MELLIS DESIGN LIMITED
NURVV GROUP LIMITED

THE INDEPENDENT RESEARCH
GROUP LIMITED

NURVV LICENSING LIMITED
PS MATERIALS LIMITED

KAP INVESTMENT LIMITED
NURVV LIMITED

THE MIND BODY CLINIC LTD
ASENTA CAPITAL LIMITED
ASENTA LIMITED

TECH 21 LICENSING LIMITED
XERBERUS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Peter Vernon Charles Cass

Number
12170478

Number

11881455
11723663
11453898
02870535

10827401
08597732
07432204
09679849
09482766
08139220
05356857
05908444
07415852

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

In Liquidation
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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915510038

915510038

35 Rivermead Close

Teddington

United Kingdom

British
App. Date Res. Date Position
22/08/2019 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
27/11/2019 Director
12/12/2018 28/02/2020 Director
09/07/2018 06/06/2019 Director
29/03/2018 Director
20/06/2017 Director
19/02/2016 Director
20/10/2015 Director
10/07/2015 06/06/2019 Director
11/03/2015 25/08/2015 Director
09/03/2015 25/08/2015 Director
31/10/2014 Director
20/02/2014 05/08/2019 Director
22/10/2010 Director



